
AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Combined Total of Ad Valorem Taxes & Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Amount DueIf Paid By

Taxing Authority Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Millage Tax Levied

Levying Authority Phone Amount Levying Authority Phone Amount

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

Parcel Number:

Assessed Value:
Millage Code:

Account Number:

Address:

Exemptions:

Pay Online, Opt-in to E-Billing and Print your Receipt at octaxcol.com. Payments not received by March 31st are delinquent

PO Box 545100
Orlando FL 32854-5100

ONLY PAY ONE AMOUNT

Total Millage: Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Make checks payable to:
Scott Randolph, Tax Collector

304,568

*1+600234+2020*

$0.00

$5,052.18

ST JOHNS RIVER WTR MGMT DIST

$541.59

LIBRARY

CNTY-GENERAL REVENUE
CNTY-CAPITAL PROJECT

CITY OF OCOEE
CNTY-PARKS & RECREAT

CAPITAL OUTLAY
BY STATE LAW (RLE)

DISCRETIONARY OPERATING

11/17/2020

CRITICAL OPERATING

2020  Paid Real Estate

2020  Paid Real Estate

65 OCO

600234

600234

3.6090

0.7480
0.2250

1.5000
1.0000

5.1500
0.3748

4.0441
0.1656

Nov 30, 2020

0.2287

279,568
279,568
279,568
279,568

254,568
254,568
254,568
254,568

254,568
254,568

0099-02062907

105.00

1208 DUSTY PINE DR,
OCOEE,
32703

168.89
267.70

$4,850.09

1208 DUSTY PINE DR

FOREST LAKE ESTATES 90/100 LOT
96

See Account Note

1,008.96

Extra Homestead, Homestead

HURLEY ANDREW L, HURLEY KIM M
1208 DUSTY PINE DR
APOPKA, FL    32703-8007

HURLEY ANDREW L, HURLEY KIM M
1208 DUSTY PINE DR
APOPKA, FL    32703-8007

5300   OCOEE STORMWATER-5300
5310   OCOEE GARBAGE
5330   OCOEE FIRE

05-22-28-2854-00960

05-22-28-2854-00960

17.0452

95.41

Receipt #

1,311.03
42.16

1,029.49
57.28

209.12
279.57
419.35

Paid By

58.22

304,568
304,568

50,000

304,568
50,000

304,568
50,000

304,568
304,568

304,568
304,568 25,000

25,000
25,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
25,000

$4,510.59

304,568
304,568






